22 CORRIDA BENEFICENTE NATURAFRIG

5K FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido
1 167 FELISMINA VENDOHALI R CAVELA DA SILVA F 32 F3034 - . APA-SP 00:17:33.161 00:17:33.161
2 378  SIMONIELY LILIAN K SERATHIUK F 32 F3034 - ACORRENOR 00:17:45.320 00:17:44.320
3 93 BEATRIZ LEITE DO NASCIMENTO F 29 F2529 - . APA-SP / ALM 00:18:12.632 00:18:12.632
4 70 ANA PAULA PASTRO F 43 F4044 - JOSE PEDRO - PERCINOTO 00:19:02.000 00:19:02.000
5 232 KEROLEN FERNANDA CALISTO F 37 F3539 - KP RUN - KEROLEN 00:20:22.668 00:20:19.668
6 69 ANA KAROLINA RODRIGUES F 18 F0024 1 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP. 00:20:44.092 00:20:43.092
7 151 ELOISA MARTINS F 17 F0024 2 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP. 00:20:58.222 00:20:58.222
8 360 ROSANA GODINHO F 45 F4549 1 ATLETISMO ASSIS 00:21:26.308 00:21:26.308
9 54 ADRIANA CAETANO BARBOZA F 52 F5054 1 VIDA CORRIDA 00:22:55.816 00:22:53.816
10 229  KARYN LARISSA DE SOUZA F 35 F3539 1 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:23:10.431 00:23:04.431
11 292 MARIA MIKAELY BUENO F 17 F0024 3 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP. 00:23:14.668 00:23:13.668
12 385 TAYNATONI F 38 F3539 2 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:23:16.738 00:23:13.738
13 237 LARISSA BIANCA S DO NASCIMENTO F 22 F0024 4 OS BENTOS 00:23:46.433 00:23:46.433
14 149  ELIZANGELA CRISTINA F DE L MENDES F 42 F4044 1 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:24:25.655 00:24:25.655
15 178 GEOVANA DE SOUZA MEDEIROS F 43 F4044 2 OS BENTOS 00:24:40.308 00:24:27.308
16 312 NAIARA CRITINA DO NASCIMENTO F 40 F4044 3 OS BENTOS 00:24:40.426 00:24:36.426
17 305 MICHELE ALMEIDA LIMA DATE F 41 F4044 4 OS BENTOS 00:24:46.855 00:24:30.855
18 182  GIOVANA VILELLA RIBEIRO F 17 F0024 5 MFIT RUNNER 00:25:13.035 00:25:03.035
19 168 FERNANDA VICENTIN F 44 F4044 5 OS BENTOS 00:25:20.268 00:25:06.268
20 164 FATIMA SARA GOMES F 37 F3539 3 FLORINEA RUNNING 00:25:32.523 00:25:30.523
21 254 LUCIMARA COSTA MIRANDA F 47 F4549 2 OS BENTOS 00:25:35.188 00:25:35.188
22 135  DIANA LUIZ DO SANTOS F 38 F3539 4 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:25:41.486 00:25:35.486
23 68 ANA CAROLINA MODOTTI MANZANO F 30 F3034 1 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:25:50.637 00:25:50.637
24 303 MELISSA REGES F 18 F0024 6 ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS 00:26:09.514 00:26:09.514
25 284 MARGARETE REGES DA SILVA F 43 F4044 6 ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS 00:26:14.324 00:26:14.324
26 146  ELAINE MARTINELLI F 46 F4549 3 W.E. ASSESSORIA 00:26:32.203 00:26:20.203
27 147 ELENICE OLIVEIRA CUNHA F 30 F3034 2 OS BENTOS 00:26:39.284 00:26:20.284
28 130 DANIELA LETICIA SILVA SANTOS F 42 F4044 7 @PERCINOTOGYM 00:26:48.657 00:26:42.657
29 123 CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS AMORIM F 46 F4549 4 MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA 00:27:10.130 00:27:10.130
30 251  LUCIANA VERNECK F 46 F4549 5 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:27:18.000 00:27:14.000
31 384  TALITA GOMES BRANBILLA F 36 F3539 5 OS BENTOS 00:27:31.472 00:27:07.472
32 212 JOICE DE CASSIA F 42 F4044 8 FLORINEA RUNNING 00:27:36.195 00:27:36.195
33 127 DAIANE APARECIDA LOPES VIEIRA F 34 F3034 3 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:27:41.952 00:27:41.952
34 184  GIOVANNA TORSANI F 36 F3539 6 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:28:14.273 00:27:53.273
35 362 ROSELI BRESQUI CABRAL F 50 F5054 2 CRAZY4RUN 00:28:31.339 00:28:25.339
36 42 ELISANGELA PEROBELI BARONI F 47 F4549 6 VIDA CORRIDA 00:28:33.613 00:28:30.613
37 196 HELOIZA CORREA LOPES F 26 F2529 1 00:28:39.034 00:28:19.034
38 273  MARCIA VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA F 45 F4549 7 ACNA OFICIAL 00:28:42.928 00:28:25.928
39 485 ANGELA DE ALMEIDA F 40 F4044 9 DEREM 00:28:48.029 00:28:41.029
40 285 MARIA AP. CABRAL F 50 F5054 3 CRAZY4RUN 00:28:58.279 00:28:52.279
41 171 FRANCIANE PEREIRA DE MENEZES F 41 F4044 10 MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA 00:28:59.000 00:28:59.000
42 361  ROSELI APARECIDA E DA SILVA F 48 F4549 8 BOX BALNEARIO 00:29:30.918 00:29:20.918
43 370  SANDRA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA F 46 F4549 9 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:29:41.378 00:29:36.378
44 208  JESSICA CAROLINE G TEIXEIRA F 32 F3034 4 00:29:44.289 00:29:28.289
45 297 MARLENE CANO F 61 F6064 1 PP RUNNING 00:29:47.268 00:29:47.268
46 314  NATALIA DIAS E DE ARAUJO F 37 F3539 7 MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA 00:29:48.452 00:29:21.452
47 129 DANIELA CALDEIRA F 31 F3034 5 PERSONAL ATIVO 00:29:53.945 00:29:42.945
48 234 LAIS REGINA DUARTE BORGES SEOLIN F 33 F3034 6 CORRENDO CONTRA O CANCER 00:29:54.130 00:29:42.130
49 239 LARISSA SILVA JESUS RIBEIRO F 33 F3034 7 OS BENTOS 00:29:56.719 00:29:41.719
50 293  MARIANA ALVARES PENHA F 34 F3034 8 00:29:58.904 00:29:58.904
51 376  SILVIA MARIA BIBIANO DA SILVA F 57 F5559 1 BIBIRUNNER 00:30:01.273 00:29:55.273
52 243 LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS F 23 F0024 7 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:30:04.679 00:29:45.679
53 375 SILVANA SANCHES F 51 F5054 4 CRAZY4RUN 00:30:12.193 00:29:57.193
54 464  MARIA APARECIDA MIRANDA MOREIRA F 72 F7099 1 SUPERACAO PALMITAL 00:30:22.916 00:30:01.916
55 43 ERIKA BENVENUTO F 44 F4044 11 OS BENTOS 00:30:25.347 00:30:13.347
56 223 JOSIMARA JORGINA LUIZA F 32 F3034 9 MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA 00:30:32.776 00:30:13.776
57 113 CINTIA KOHORI ROSSETO F 39 F3539 8 MROCHA TEAM 00:30:38.764 00:30:38.764
58 255  LUCINEIA TABARINE M DOS SANTOS F 48 F4549 10 VIDA CORRIDA 00:30:40.241 00:30:36.241
59 181 GIOVANA VILAS BOAS F 21 F0024 8 CRAZY4RUN 00:30:55.240 00:30:55.240
60 65 AMANDA MESSIAS F 29 F2529 2 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:31:10.308 00:31:10.308
61 481 SABRINA DA SILVA LUIZ F 29 F2529 3 . MFIT RUNNER 00:31:22.928 00:31:13.928
62 342  RENATA MIRAS FERRON GOMES F 59 F5559 2 .. 00:31:25.973 00:31:13.973
63 302 MAYRA VALE ALVES F 32 F3034 10 . MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA 00:31:37.801 00:31:20.801
64 387  THAIS MICHELE RODRIGUES DE LIMA F 31 F3034 11 . ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS 00:31:39.174 00:31:30.174
65 112 CILENE APARECIDA DA SILVA F 51 F5054 5 . TARUMA RUNNERS 00:31:43.290 00:31:38.290
66 64 AMANDA MACEDO F 33 F3034 12 . MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA 00:31:48.846 00:31:30.846
67 71 ANA PAULA R VITALINO RIGON F 36 F3539 9 . . 00:31:54.448 00:31:38.448
68 324 PAMELA DE LIMA BRAMBILLA F 24 F0024 9 . OS BENTOS 00:32:12.784 00:31:54.784
69 476  SEBASTIANA DE FATIMA CAMARGO F 40 F4044 12 . SUPERACAO PALMITAL 00:32:14.000 00:31:52.000
70 290  MARIA LETICIA DOS SANTOS F 38 F3539 - DP ANAS4RUN 00:32:22.119 00:32:22.119
71 421 ROSENEIDE DA SILVA GRYGONIS F 56 F5559 - DP AGUIA 00:32:34.997 00:32:24.997
72 89 APARECIDA BRAIDE F 58 F5559 3 . TARUMA RUNNERS 00:32:40.401 00:32:36.401
73 202 ISABELA ACCORSI DE SOUZA MAIS F 29 F2529 4 . MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA 00:32:49.576 00:32:21.576
74 186  JOANA DARC RODRIGUES DE SOUZA F 30 F3034 13 . OS BENTOS 00:32:57.236 00:32:34.236
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CAROL MORENO

SOLANGE VASCONCELOS

SUELLEN ROCHA DE SANTI

MARIA MACIEL

CIRSA DE LOURDES A BERGAMASCHI
JOSY LIMA

CLEIDE LEILA R. S. DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
IARA CRISTINA FELIPE DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ANNE KAROLINE BERTACCO DA SILVA
CAMILLY EDUARDA D MOREIRA
JUVENIL DA SILVA MACHINI
JESSICA ALVES DA ROCHA SOUZA
SILEIA MARTINS FRANCA

KATIA ADRIANA SCALZER CORADO
HELENA MARIA NUNES

INEZ BORGES CLIVATTI

SUZANNE DE ANDRADE RODRIGUES
SOLANGE RODRIGUES FERNANDES
KARINE DE ALMEIDA TIROLI
ALESKA AP. NASCIMENTO

ADRIELE R SANTOS LIMA

LAIS CAPUCI

MARIA SCORSATO MELCHIOTTI
ELIZABETH SAVIATO CALVOSO
VIVIANE VERGA

THAIS SAPIA AZEVEDO MACHADO
DANIELLE CRISTINE O DAINEZ
MARIANA CARRIJO S. D ANDRADE
ISABELA FONSECA PEREIRA
FATIMA CARDOSO DE MOURA
CAROLINA DOMINGOS PELISSARI
IRACEMA PINTO CARDOSO

MARLI ROSA DOS SANTOS FONSECA
CRISTIANE DA SILVA P MOREIRA
LUCIANA YOSHIKO HARADA
SILVANA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
TELMA REGINA BRITO PEREIRA
ANA CAROLINA LAURINDO SANTOS
VIVIANE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
KELLY CRISTINA P DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA LIDIA DE SOUZA PODOIN
LAIS VASCONCELOS VERONEZE
BRISA EMANUELA FERNANDA

LAIS CRISTINA DOS REIS AMANCIO
GERCINA FERREIRA

ODETE GOMES DE SOUZA

NATALIA APARECIDA DO N SOUZA
EVA INDEZINA DOS N SOBRINHO
TAIS DAIANE DE SOUZA REIS
LETICIA FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA
VIVIANI PRISCILA P VILHEGAS
ELIANA CORREA DE ARAUJO
MARIA LUCIA MENDES RODIGUES
SIGRIDY M P BETIN

LEONILDE GOMES FONTANA
NILDA UMBELINO
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29
53
34
51
62
33
55
28
47
36
22
60
33
41
47
59
67
34
64
45
30
30
27
75
61
34
34
46
29
27
64
37
64
63
37
45
52
43
23
30
45
60
36
27
48
47
62
29
53
29
36
49
43
69
33
78
71

F2529 - FP.
F5054 6 .
F3034 - FpP
F5054 - FP
F6064 2
F3034 14
F5559 4 .
F2529 - FP .
F4549 11
F3539 10
FO024 10
F6064 3 .
F3034 - FP.
F4044 13
F4549 12
F5559

F6569

F3034 15
F6064 4
F4549 13
F3034 16
F3034 17
F2529 5
F7099 2
F6064 5
F3034 18
F3034 19
F4549 14
F2529 6
F2529 7
F6064 6
F3539 11
F6064 7
F6064 8
F3539 12
F4549 15
F5054 7
F4044 14
FO024 11
F3034 20
F4549 16
F6064 9
F3539 13
F2529 8
F4549 17
F4549 18
Fe064 10
F2529 9
F5054 8
F2529 10
F3539 14
F4549 19
F4044 15
F6569 2
F3034 21
F7099 3
F7099 4

TVCOM RUNNING

FLORINEA RUNNING
NATURAFRIG
MIUDOS
SUPERACAO PALMITAL

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP.

VO2PROUP

OS BENTOS

OS BENTOS

OS BENTOS
MFIT RUNNER
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
PACEFIT

SUPERACAO PALMITAL
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
OS BENTOS
OS BENTOS

SUPERACAO PALMITAL
NATURAFRIG
TARUMA RUNNERS

OS BENTOS

OS BENTOS
TARUMA RUNNERS
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
OS BENTOS
VIDA CORRIDA
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

TARUMA RUNNERS

OS BENTOS

MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA

TARUMA RUNNERS

MFIT RUNNER
OS BENTOS
OS BENTOS
OS BENTOS
OS BENTOS
OS BENTOS
TARABAI
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
TARUMA RUNNERS
SUPERACAO PALMITAL
VIDA CORRIDA

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:33:09.802
00:33:14.489
00:33:18.485
00:33:34.744
00:33:34.944
00:33:35.667
00:34:06.732
00:34:23.254
00:34:28.250
00:34:35.357
00:34:38.142
00:34:38.686
00:34:39.023
00:34:39.126
00:34:53.784
00:35:03.000
00:35:13.313
00:35:15.556
00:35:31.000
00:35:39.623
00:35:55.374
00:35:55.624
00:36:04.967
00:36:08.133
00:36:33.041
00:36:38.660
00:36:58.526
00:37:07.472
00:37:12.717
00:37:34.978
00:38:00.068
00:38:21.915
00:38:41.158
00:38:47.357
00:39:01.920
00:39:05.446
00:39:07.703
00:39:09.035
00:39:45.494
00:39:53.179
00:40:19.370
00:40:33.038
00:41:08.427
00:41:12.528
00:42:02.572
00:42:08.043
00:42:26.270
00:42:54.078
00:42:55.190
00:42:56.511
00:43:01.813
00:44:29.154
00:44:43.585
00:48:03.233
00:48:25.985
00:49:33.130
00:51:50.555

00:32:58.802
00:33:12.489
00:33:05.485
00:33:32.744
00:33:11.944
00:33:11.667
00:33:59.732
00:34:13.254
00:34:05.250
00:34:20.357
00:34:30.142
00:34:18.686
00:34:32.023
00:34:16.126
00:34:44.784
00:34:36.000
00:35:00.313
00:34:59.556
00:35:20.000
00:35:14.623
00:35:35.374
00:35:34.624
00:35:48.967
00:35:46.133
00:36:21.041
00:36:38.660
00:36:44.526
00:37:03.472
00:36:49.717
00:37:17.978
00:37:39.068
00:37:51.915
00:38:30.158
00:38:24.357
00:38:38.920
00:38:53.446
00:38:49.703
00:38:50.035
00:39:24.494
00:39:34.179
00:39:58.370
00:36:52.038
00:40:53.427
00:40:45.528
00:41:44.572
00:42:08.043
00:42:10.270
00:42:32.078
00:42:33.190
00:42:35.511
00:42:36.813
00:44:14.154
00:44:43.585
00:47:40.233
00:47:54.985
00:49:10.130
00:51:50.555
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